
 

Home  Away Time Field

Home  Away Time Field KB10 vs. KB14 5:30PM SCF6  Home  Away Time Field

KB14 vs. KB09 9:00AM SCF1  KB11 vs. KB09 6:30PM SCF6  KB14 vs. KB11 9:00AM SCF1 

KB10 vs. KB13 10:00AM SCF1  KB12 vs. KB10 10:00AM SCF1 

KB12 vs. KB11 11:00AM SCF1  KB09 vs. KB13 11:00AM SCF1 

KB13 vs. KB12 6:30PM SCF1 

Home  Away Time Field Home  Away Time Field

KB12 vs. KB14 5:30PM SCF6  Home  Away Time Field KB09 vs. KB14 5:30PM SCF6 

KB13 vs. KB11 6:30PM SCF6  KB14 vs. KB13 9:00AM SCF1  KB13 vs. KB10 6:30PM SCF6 

KB09 vs. KB12 10:00AM SCF1 

KB11 vs. KB10 11:00AM SCF1 

KB10 vs. KB09 6:30PM SCF1  KB11 vs. KB12 6:30PM SCF1 

Home  Away Time Field

KB14 vs. KB10 5:30PM SCF6  Home  Away Time Field

KB09 vs. KB11 6:30PM SCF6  KB11 vs. KB14 9:00AM SCF1 

KB10 vs. KB12 10:00AM SCF1 

KB13 vs. KB09 11:00AM SCF1 

KB12 vs. KB13 6:30PM SCF1 

Wednesday, August 27, 2014

Wednesday, September 03, 2014

KB12

KB11

KB10

KB14

KB13

Field 1 - SCF1      Field 6 - SCF6

All games will be played at the Sports Complex on Field 1, & 6

Staven Thompson

Jon Fuller

Roshell Barney

Kade Youd

Ashley McKinnon

(801) 717-7533

(801) 836-6842

Team # Coach's Name Phone #

Wednesday, August 13, 2014

Wednesday, August 20, 2014

KB09 Zane Ormson (385) 985-9097

(801) 376-0126

(801) 372-5275

(801) 367-6785

Kinder Boys Div. 2
Fall Soccer

League Schedule
2014

PICTURE DAY

Saturday, August 09, 2014 Tuesday, August 12, 2014 Saturday, August 16, 2014

Tuesday, August 19, 2014 Saturday, August 23, 2014 Tuesday, August 26, 2014

No games August 30th for Labor Day weekend.

Tuesday, September 02, 2014 Saturday, September 06, 2014 Lehi Sports Complex Map

2000 W. 700 S.

Home team will wear white.

Lehi Soccer Jersey required to play

No parking on the north side of 700 N. 

displaying the highest level of sportsmanship at all times.

Rain Out Hotline: (801) 768-7124 Press 5

Hotline will be updated after 8am on Sat. and 4pm on Weekdays

Visit 

www.lehi-ut.gov/discover/legacy-center/youth-sports/outdoor-soccer/ 

for rules and picture schedules.

Soccer is a Lehi City FANS program.  Please make sure that you are 

Get news, updates 

and registration info 

from the Legacy 

Center. 
 

801-768-7124 

http://www.lehi-ut.gov/discover/legacy-center/youth-sports/outdoor-soccer/

